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Description

199207270001
50571

07/27/1992
09:12:54

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205050000
71021

199312140004
00081

12/14/1993
09:39:05

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199206010000
97091

199312140004
00071

12/14/1993
09:39:03

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199207140001
39021

200104250001
61851

04/25/2001
10:44:08

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

200405140002
56750

05/14/2004
01:31:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200312220008
18870

200406210003
36280

06/21/2004
03:31:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200402030000
54660

200406210003
36310

06/21/2004
03:31:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200312220008
18810

200406210003
36300

06/21/2004
03:31:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200402190000
85220

200406210003
36320

06/21/2004
03:31:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200402030000
54670

200406210003
36330

06/21/2004
03:31:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200402030000
54680

200406210003
36350

06/21/2004
03:31:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200402190000
85300

200406210003
36340

06/21/2004
03:31:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200402030000
54690

200406210003
36370

06/21/2004
03:31:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200312220008
18880

200406210003
36360

06/21/2004
03:31:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200402030000
54720

200406210003
36380

06/21/2004
03:31:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200402030000
54730



200406210003
36400

06/21/2004
03:31:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200402030000
54740

200409140005
10110

09/14/2004
11:04:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200402030000
54600

200504010001
50650

04/01/2005
03:45:50

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200411020006
02840

200703010000
92240

03/01/2007
09:30:37

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200512130006
45110

200906230002
40340

06/23/2009
09:10:56

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Instr
#:20070911000
425610

200908110003
08540

08/11/2009
11:14:05

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Instr
#:20090604000
212510

200409140005
10140

09/14/2004
11:04:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200402190000
85330

200504150001
78440

04/15/2005
12:23:52

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200411020006
02830

200601240000
38210

01/24/2006
12:53:10

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200512070006
34180

200611280005
75520

11/28/2006
11:54:55

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200311120007
48870

200612070005
94900

12/07/2006
02:40:29

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200601050000
07450

200701030000
01210

01/03/2007
01:58:57

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200601240000
36920

200704180001
81070

04/18/2007
02:52:54

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200405190002
66420

200705240002
42500

05/24/2007
10:50:23

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

200511180006
03780

201112200003
85390

12/20/2011
12:19:09

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES CADENCE
BANK

Instr
#:20070118000
026970


