Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199207270001 50571	07/27/1992 09:12:54	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH					199205050000 71021	Везоприон
199312140004 00081	12/14/1993 09:39:05	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH					199206010000 97091	
99312140004 0071	12/14/1993 09:39:03	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH					199207140001 39021	
200104250001 1851	04/25/2001 10:44:08	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC						
200405140002 56750	05/14/2004 01:31:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200312220008 18870	
200406210003 36280	06/21/2004 03:31:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200402030000 54660	
200406210003 36310	06/21/2004 03:31:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200312220008 18810	
200406210003 36300	06/21/2004 03:31:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200402190000 85220	
200406210003 36320	06/21/2004 03:31:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200402030000 54670	
200406210003 36330	06/21/2004 03:31:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200402030000 54680	
200406210003 36350	06/21/2004 03:31:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200402190000 85300	
200406210003 36340	06/21/2004 03:31:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200402030000 54690	
200406210003 36370	06/21/2004 03:31:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200312220008 18880	
00406210003 6360	06/21/2004 03:31:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200402030000 54720	
200406210003 36380	06/21/2004 03:31:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200402030000 54730	

200406210003 36400	06/21/2004 03:31:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK			200402030000 54740	
200409140005 10110	09/14/2004 11:04:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK			200402030000 54600	
200504010001 50650	04/01/2005 03:45:50	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK			200411020006 02840	
200703010000 92240	03/01/2007 09:30:37	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK			200512130006 45110	
200906230002 40340	06/23/2009 09:10:56	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANCORPSO UTH BANK			Instr #:20070911000 425610	
200908110003 08540	08/11/2009 11:14:05	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK			Instr #:20090604000 212510	
200409140005 10140	09/14/2004 11:04:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK			200402190000 85330	
200504150001 78440	04/15/2005 12:23:52	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK			200411020006 02830	
200601240000 38210	01/24/2006 12:53:10	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK			200512070006 34180	
200611280005 75520	11/28/2006 11:54:55	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK			200311120007 48870	
200612070005 94900	12/07/2006 02:40:29	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK			200601050000 07450	
200701030000 01210	01/03/2007 01:58:57	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK			200601240000 36920	
200704180001 81070	04/18/2007 02:52:54	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK			200405190002 66420	
200705240002 42500	05/24/2007 10:50:23	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK			200511180006 03780	
201112200003 85390	12/20/2011 12:19:09	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	CADENCE BANK			Instr #:20070118000 026970	